BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Stanley Copper Tinsel 22.02.25

Name Ticket Number
Kacy Rooke 3
Simon Eggleston 6
Lewis Bugg 7
Lewis Bugg 8
Kim Wiltshire 10
Simon Eggleston 11
Lynda Madder 12
Laura Jarman 13
Lewis Bugg 14
Lewis Bugg 15
Lewis Bugg 16
Kim Wiltshire 17
Lewis Bugg 18
Simon Eggleston 19
Teisha Julian 20
Jane Cash 22
Debbie Williams 23
Robert Else 25
Lewis Bugg 26
Kim Wiltshire )
Erica Bowering 30

Melissa Porter 31



Coral Russell
Simon Eggleston
Lewis Bugg
Kim Wiltshire
Luke Stokes
Erica Bowering
Luke Stokes
Debbie Williams
Lewis Bugg
Lynda Madder
Erica Bowering
Lynda Madder
Kim Burbanks
Lynda Madder
Lewis Bugg
Ryan Hobson
Luke Stokes
Hannah Neilson
Zoe Stokes
Luke Stokes
Laura Jarman
Debbie Williams
Simon Eggleston

Laura Jarman
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34

37

38

43

a7

48

49

52

53

55

56

57

61

62

63

64

66

67

68

69

70

72

73

75



Luke Stokes
Lewis Bugg
Lewis Bugg
Lynda Madder
Simon Eggleston
Lewis Bugg
Lara Clover
Lynda Madder
Coral Russell
Erica Bowering
Simon Eggleston
Zena Hayden
Lynda Madder
Kelly Laggan
Jane Cash
George Bellars
Lewis Bugg
Lewis Bugg
Emily Walmsley
Luke Stokes
Lewis Bugg
Debbie Williams
Kim Burbanks

Robert Else
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77

79

80

81

82

83

86

87

88

89

90

92

94

95

96

98

101

103

105

110

111

112

113

114



Lynda Madder
Zoe Stokes
Lewis Bugg

Zena Hayden
Lewis Bugg

George Bellars
Lewis Bugg

Simon Eggleston

Teisha Julian
Adele Elder

Coral Russell
Luke Stokes

Andrea Rooke

Helen Spence

Simon Eggleston

Kim Burbanks

Coral Russell

Erica Bowering
Zoe Stokes
Luke Stokes

Vikki Gladding

Kim Wiltshire

Debbie Williams

Lara Clover
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115

117

118

119

124

126

128

129

130

131

132

133

135

137

142

143

147

148

149

151

152

153

154

156



Luke Stokes
Luke Stokes
Lara Clover
Zena Hayden
Zena Hayden
Helen Spence
Lara Clover
Debbie Williams
Lewis Bugg
Coral Russell
Lewis Bugg
Lewis Bugg
Luke Stokes
Coral Russell
Lara Clover
Lewis Bugg
Laura Jarman
Zoe Stokes
Zoe Stokes
Lewis Bugg
Laura Jarman
Lara Clover
Alanna Hart

Coral Russell
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157

158

159

161

163

165

166

169

173

174

175

176

179

180

181

182

185

186

188

189

190

191

193

194



Elizabeth Baker
Lewis Bugg
Elizabeth Baker
Robert Else
Luke Stokes
Kim Wiltshire
Lewis Bugg
Zena Hayden
Lewis Bugg
Mandy Williams
Lynda Madder
Simon Eggleston
Kim Wiltshire
Emily Walmsley
Kim Burbanks
Luke Stokes
Simon Eggleston
Lewis Bugg
Karen Attwood
Lynda Madder
Lewis Bugg
Teisha Julian
Zoe Stokes

Rosemary Melton
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195

196

197

198

199

200

202

203

204

207

209

210

215

216

217

220

222

223

225

227

230

232

234

235



BL ZE
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Lewis Bugg 236
Luke Stokes 237
Simon Eggleston 238
Karen Attwood 239
Mandy Williams 240
Laura Vear 241
Kim Wiltshire 242
Luke Stokes 244
Rashelle Dawson 246
Kacy Rooke 249
Laura Vear 250
Lewis Bugg ASY
Mandy Williams 253
Lara Clover 254
Erica Bowering 255
Lewis Bugg 257
Debbie Williams 258
Kim Wiltshire 260
Erica Bowering 261
Lewis Bugg 262
Helen Spence 263
Erica Bowering 264
Kim Wiltshire 266

Erica Bowering 267



BL ZE
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Lara Clover 268
Debbie Williams 278
Amy Stansfield 279

Danielle Johnson 281

Lewis Bugg 282
Debbie Williams PASK]

Lara Clover 286

Lewis Bugg 289

Zoe Stokes 2901

Jane Cash 294

Luke Stokes 295

Helen Spence 296
Zena Hayden 297

Chloe Firth 298

Luke Stokes 300

Luke Stokes 301

Simon Eggleston 303
Kim Wiltshire 304

Luke Stokes 305
Debbie Williams 307
Karen Attwood 310

Teisha Julian 311
Elizabeth Baker 312

Kim Wiltshire 313



BL ZE
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Kacy Rooke 314
Coral Russell 315
Zena Hayden 318

Amy Stansfield 319
Jane Cash 320
Melanie Farnsworth 321
Rashelle Dawson 322
Kim Wiltshire 323
Mandy Williams 324

Luke Stokes 325

Lewis Bugg 327
Zena Hayden 328

Kacy Rooke 330

Jane Cash 332
Kim Wiltshire 338

Danielle Johnson 340

Luke Stokes 342

Lara Clover 343

Lewis Bugg 344
Karen Attwood 345
Kim Wiltshire 346

Erica Bowering 348

Lewis Bugg 349

Lara Clover 351



Eleanor Cope
Debbie Williams
Coral Russell
Lewis Bugg
Kim Wiltshire
Hannah Neilson
Lewis Bugg
Simon Eggleston
Luke Stokes
Luke Stokes
Kim Wiltshire
Luke Stokes
Adele Elder
Emily Walmsley
Ryan Hobson
Zena Hayden
Teisha Julian
Kim Burbanks
Lewis Bugg
Jane Cash
Lewis Bugg
Coral Russell
Lewis Bugg

Hannah Neilson
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352

353

355

356

357

358

360

361

364

365

368

372

375

376

378

380

381

389

390

392

393

396

397

399



Coral Russell
Coral Russell
Debbie Williams
Laura Vear
Coral Russell
Lewis Bugg
Lewis Bugg
Chloe Sale
Lara Clover
Emily Walmsley
George Bellars
Suzi Neilson
Kacy Rooke
Mandy Williams
Lynda Madder
Zena Hayden
Coral Russell
Luke Stokes
Simon Eggleston
Simon Eggleston
Elizabeth Baker
Kim Wiltshire
Zoe Stokes

Lynda Madder
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401

402

408

409

410

411

412

414

417

418

419

420

421

422

423

425

426

428

432

433

435

438

439

440



Mandy Williams
Kim Wiltshire
Laura Jarman
Kim Wiltshire
Helen Spence

Rashelle Dawson
Kim Wiltshire
Lewis Bugg
Kacy Rooke

Emily Walmsley
Kim Wiltshire
Lynda Madder

Emily Walmsley

Lewis Bugg
Rashelle Dawson
Lewis Bugg
Rashelle Dawson
Kim Wiltshire
Lewis Bugg
Erica Bowering
Lewis Bugg
Robert Else
Robert Else

Zena Hayden
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441

444

445

446

448

449

452

454

456

457

458

460

461

465

466

467

471

477

478

479

481

482

484

485



Erica Bowering
Zoe Stokes
Lewis Bugg
Robert Else
Lewis Bugg
Lewis Bugg
Lewis Bugg

Lynda Madder

Laura Jarman

Laura Jarman

Sarah Aisthorpe
Zoe Stokes
Lewis Bugg

Helen Spence
Luke Stokes

Zena Hayden

Kim Wiltshire

Kim Burbanks
Lara Clover

Coral Russell

Helen Spence
Robert Else

Mandy Williams

Erica Bowering
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487

488

491

492

495

496

498

504

505

506

509

511

514

516

517

518

YAl

522

523

525

526

527

SYAY)

530



Lara Clover
Erica Bowering
Lewis Bugg
Maria Spence
Robert Else
Zoe Stokes
Jane Cash
Robert Else
Kim Wiltshire
Lewis Bugg
Elizabeth Baker
Lewis Bugg
Kim Wiltshire
Lewis Bugg
Kim Burbanks
Luke Stokes
Elizabeth Baker
Laura Jarman
Robert Else
Luke Stokes
Jane Cash
Helen Spence
Robert Else

Ryan Hobson
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532

534

539

540

542

544

546

547

548

549

551

553

555

559

560

561

564

565

567

569

570

571

572

573



Erica Bowering
Kim Wiltshire
Hannah Neilson
Sandra Jaines
Erica Bowering
Luke Stokes
Luke Stokes
Luke Stokes
Lara Clover
Laura Jarman
Lewis Bugg
Lewis Bugg
Laura Vear
Lewis Bugg
Lara Clover
Simon Eggleston
Teisha Julian
Simon Eggleston
Emily Walmsley
Jane Cash
Lewis Bugg
Mandy Williams
Lewis Bugg

Luke Stokes
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575

576

577

578

580

581

583

584

585

586

589

590

591

592

593

595

598

601

602

603

604

605

606

607



Ryan Hobson
Teisha Julian
Luke Stokes
Jane Cash
Laura Jarman
Lewis Bugg
Rashelle Dawson
Karen Attwood
Laura Jarman
Laura Vear
Jane Cash
Ryan Hobson
Karen Attwood
Jane Cash
Debbie Williams
Kim Wiltshire
Robert Else
Jane Cash
Lewis Bugg
Rashelle Dawson
Robert Else
Luke Stokes
Elizabeth Baker

Mark Evans
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608

609

610

611

613

615

617

619

621

623

625

627

628

629

632

634

635

636

639

640

643

644

645

646
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COMPETITIONS
Zoe Stokes
Lewis Bugg
Zena Hayden
Robert Else
Elizabeth Baker
Zena Hayden
Luke Stokes
Kim Wiltshire
Simon Eggleston
Zoe Stokes
Luke Stokes
Rashelle Dawson
Karen Attwood
Lewis Bugg
Lara Clover
Kim Wiltshire
Kacy Rooke
Lewis Bugg
Mandy Williams
Erica Bowering
Debbie Williams
Jane Cash
Lynda Madder

Laura Vear

650

652

653

654

656

658

661

663

667

668

669

671

672

673

676

680

682

683

688

689

690

691

692

695



Coral Russell
Coral Russell
Rashelle Dawson
Lynda Madder
Hannah Neilson
Lewis Bugg
Kacy Rooke
Lewis Bugg
Laura Jarman
Lewis Bugg
Luke Stokes
Lewis Bugg
Laura Jarman
Mandy Williams
Jane Cash
Amy Stansfield
Lewis Bugg
Debbie Williams
Mandy Williams
Simon Eggleston
Simon Eggleston
Kacy Rooke
Elizabeth Baker

Lewis Bugg
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696

697

698

701

702

706

707

708

711

712

714

716

717

719

720

726

127

728

729

730

731

732

733

735



Simon Eggleston
Lewis Bugg
Coral Russell
Kim Wiltshire
Luke Stokes
Vicki Jackson
Lynda Madder
Debbie Williams
Lewis Bugg
Lara Clover
Elizabeth Baker
Lewis Bugg
Karen Attwood
Elizabeth Baker
Zena Hayden
Josie Ward
Robert Else
Lewis Bugg
Luke Stokes
Erica Bowering
Debbie Williams
Lewis Bugg
Luke Stokes

Kim Burbanks
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737

738

740

741

742

744

745

746

747

749

752

753

755

757

758

761

762

765

766

767

768

771

772

774



Zoe Stokes
Elizabeth Baker
Coral Russell
Rashelle Dawson
Erica Bowering
Lewis Bugg
Kim Wiltshire
Luke Stokes
Laura Vear
Luke Stokes
Lewis Bugg
Hannah Neilson
Luke Stokes
Lewis Bugg
Adele Elder
Lara Clover
Kim Burbanks
Lynda Madder
Kim Wiltshire
Simon Eggleston
Luke Stokes
Lewis Bugg
Luke Stokes

Mark Evans
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775

776

785

786

790

791

793

796

801

803

804

808

810

811

813

814

815

817

818

819

820

821

822

823



Luke Stokes
Lewis Bugg
Luke Stokes
Robert Else
Zoe Stokes
Kim Wiltshire
Laura Vear
Zena Hayden
Laura Jarman
Robert Else
Luke Stokes
Kim Wiltshire
Lewis Bugg
Kim Wiltshire
Lewis Bugg
Luke Stokes
Zoe Stokes
Lewis Bugg
Lewis Bugg
Luke Stokes

Lewis Bugg

Felicity Williams

Lewis Bugg

Teisha Julian
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825

826

828

831

833

835

836

837

838

839

840

843

844

846

847

848

854

855

856

857

858

861

862

863



Karen Attwood
Elizabeth Baker
Luke Stokes
Robert Else
Robert Else
Jane Cash
Kim Wiltshire
Lewis Bugg
Lara Clover
Adele Elder
Lewis Bugg
Pauline Smith
Adele Elder
Simon Eggleston
Luke Stokes
Zena Hayden
Simon Eggleston
Erica Bowering
Lewis Bugg
Jane Cash
Hannah Neilson
Coral Russell
Debbie Williams

Simon Eggleston
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864

867

868

870

872

874

875

877

878

879

880

881

882

883

884

885

889

890

891

897

898

899

901

902



Elizabeth Baker
Elizabeth Baker
Luke Stokes
Robert Else
Luke Stokes
Elizabeth Baker
Lynda Madder
Lewis Bugg
Debbie Williams
Lewis Bugg
Teisha Julian
George Bellars
Lewis Bugg
Helen Spence
Simon Eggleston
Lewis Bugg
Lewis Bugg
Danuta Cave
Kim Burbanks
Kim Wiltshire
Zoe Ely
Luke Stokes
Simon Eggleston

Teisha Julian
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903

905

906

908

909

911

913

914

915

917

918

919

920

921

923

924

925

926

927

931

933

939

940

943



Helen Spence
George Bellars
Zoe Stokes
NELCHO T
Jane Cash
Zoe Stokes
Elizabeth Baker
Zena Hayden
Lynda Madder
Luke Stokes
Kim Wiltshire
Debbie Williams
Luke Stokes
Simon Eggleston
Luke Stokes
Zoe Stokes
Lewis Bugg
Elizabeth Baker
Kim Wiltshire
Zoe Stokes
Jane Cash
Simon Eggleston
Elizabeth Baker

Luke Stokes
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945

946

947
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953
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955

956

960

963

964

965

966

967

968

970
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972

976

977

978
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981
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Karen Attwood 985
Luke Stokes 986
Laura Vear 988
Zena Hayden 993
Zena Hayden 997
Laura Vear 998
Elizabeth Baker 999

Kacy Rooke 1000
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